
 

20205 Streetz Baton Rouge Scholarship Winners 
 

Class Scholarship Winners 
Mini 

Gianna Battistella - Modern Conceptions of Dance 
 Elle Berard - The Movement Dance Academy 
Sloan Wallace - Modern Conceptions of Dance 

Charlotte Bordelon - The Movement Dance Academy 
Lucy Hundley - The Movement Dance Academy  

Charlotte Dupont - Taris School of Dance 
Emma Saloom - The Movement Dance Academy 

Emma Bates - Launch Dance Co  
Michaela Dorr - Conservatory of Dance Arts  

Charlie Dillard - Young Artist Space  
Roxie Gonzales - Conservatory of Dance Arts  

Ava Birdsong - Young Artist Space 
Denver Martin - Off Broadway Dance Studio 

Mabel Kellner - The Movement Dance Academy 
Anniston Burns - The Movement Dance Academy 

Amelie Wimberley - Dance Graphics  
Isabella Brown - Conservatory of Dance Arts 

Camille Landry - DWL Dance Company 
Easton Berard - The Movement Dance Academy 

Stella Bourque - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy 
Lily Tran - Conservatory of Dance Arts  
Juliana Faciane - Dance Connection 

Everleigh Manzella - Off Broadway Dance Studio 
Ava’rose Toro - Conservatory of Dance Arts  

Khliyah Baudoin - DWL Dance Company 
Sloane Mcnelis - Next Step Dance Performing Arts 

Thea Lodrigues - Dancers Only  
Mary-Kate Vogt - Dancers Only  
Lilah Lancon - Dance Graphics  

Leighton Bergeron - Dance Graphics  
Morgan Varnado - Conservatory of Dance Arts  
Brighton Watson - Conservatory of Dance Arts  

Leah Barbier - Taris School of Dance  
Collins Autrey - Lancaster Dance Academy  
Pearl McCombie - Tari's School of Dance 

 
Junior 

Aubrey Anderson - The Movement Dance Academy 
Savannah Cormier - DWL Dance Company 

Annabelle Ferrell - The Movement Dance Academy 



 

Elizabeth Brichetto - Off Broadway Dance Studio 
Kinley Romero - DWL Dance Company 

Norah Flynn - Dancers Only 
Anna O'briant - The Dance Company 

Mia Broussard - DWL Dance Company 
 Gabriella Martinez - Dv8 Dance Complex, LLC.-Dv8 The Company 

 Reese Fuglaar - To The Pointe Academy of Dance 
 Emily Fitzpatrick - The Movement Dance Academy 

 Scottie Stapp - Dance Graphics 
Emily Debetaz - Evolve 26 

Shea Harding - Muv Dance And Fitness 
Lily Leblanc - DWL Dance Company 
Annslee Bird - The Dance Company 
 Avery Domingue - Dance Graphics 

 Paisley Barfield - DWL Dance Company 
 Mallie Rickman - Young Artist Space 

Demi Girouard - DWL Dance Company 
Amelia Nalencz - Revolution Dance Company 

 Natalie Gerami - The Movement Dance Academy 
 Chace Wordlaw - Performing Arts Dance Center 

 Kate Gustafson - Conservatory of Dance Arts 
 Savannah Hepler - Verve Dance Company 
 Adaleigh Kibodeaux - Dance Connection 

419 - Lucy Reed - The Movement Dance Academy 
426 - Christian Jones - Young Artist Space 

673 - Piper D'luca - The Danse Difference, LLC 
908 - Kaiden Autin - Conservatory of Dance Arts 

 
Teen/Senior 

Harper  Cain Fournerat - Jill Listi's Dance Studio 
Mia Mcnelis - Next Step Dance Performing Arts 

Emma Bolton - Taris School of Dance 
Clare Carbajal - Kinetic Dance 

 Hadley Richard - The Movement Dance Academy 
 Blake Hebert - Lori’s School of Dance 

Eva Rochon - The Movement Dance Academy 
 Kelcie Christophe - Lori’s School of Dance 
 Eve'lynne Hew-Len - Artistic Dance Project 

Arabella Correa - Dance Graphics 
Libby Desormeaux - Dance Connection 
 Aurora Lopez - MECKKA Dance Project 

Cecilia Laborde - Evolve 26 
 Caroline Maner - Birmingham Dance Theatre 
 Victoria Perry - Off Broadway Dance StudiO 



 

Francis Fremin - To The Pointe Academy of Dance 
 Abigail Borel - Dance Connection 

 Val Smith - Independent 
 

Studio Scholarship Winners 
Tari's School of Dance - Rowan Blanchard 

DWL Dance Company  - Avery Folsom 
Modern Conceptions of Dance - Gianna Battistella 

Conservatory of Dance Arts - Lenley Arabie 
Dance Connection - Emma Gauthier 

MECKKA Dance Project - Manjari Bansikar 
Dance Graphics - Evelyn Chauvin 

 
Standiout Scholarship Winners 

Alexa’s Standout - Collins Autrey - Lancaster Dance Academy 
Courtney’s Standout - Emma Saloom - The Movement Dance Academy 

Stephani’s Standout - Holden Ward - Modern Conceptions of Dance 
Michael’s Standout - Madison Calandro - Taris School of Dance 

Justin’s Standout - Caroline Coddou - To The Pointe Academy of Dance 
Lexi’s Standout - Evie Lacoste - Modern Conceptions of Dance 

Seth’s Standout - Skye Griffin - Center Stage Dance & Gymnastics Co. 
Ashley’s Standout - Kaiden Autin - Conservatory of Dance Arts 

Sloan’s Standout  - Blakely Jones - K&D South 
 

Inspire Scholarship Winners 
Eden Nicholes - Republic Edge Dance 

Emma Fontenot - Dance Graphics 
 

LUX Scholarship Winner 
Paige Marchand - Lancaster Dance Academy 

 
stayenGAGEd Scholarship Winners 

5 Half Scholarships 
Kennedi Faulk - DWL Dance Company 

Lila Taddeo - The PAC 
Abby Vicknair - To The Pointe Academy of Dance 

Olivia Henderson - Evolve 26 
Danielle Cockrell - Young Artist Space 

2 Full Scholarships 
Madeline Zegura - Dance Connection 

Ashley Ragas - Modern Conceptions of Dance 
Five Session Winner 

Caroline Coddou - To The Pointe Academy of Dance 
 



 

SWEAT Scholarship Winners 
Tatum Green - Taris School of Dance 

Molly Sweet - K&D South 
Bella Debram - Conservatory of Dance Arts 

Corinne Fussell - The Movement Dance Academy 
Adalyn Stutes - Evolve 26 

Madison Calandro - Taris School of Dance 
Ava Chandler - Oxford Elite Dance Studio 

Blakely Bourquard - Conservatory of Dance Arts 
Bennett Messer - Conservatory of Dance Arts 

Payton Hodz - K&D South 
Paige Marchand - Lancaster Dance Academy 

Georgia Hepler - Verve Dance Company 
Liv Muller - Conservatory of Dance Arts 

Eva Brooks - Dance Graphics 
Skye Griffin - Center Stage Dance & Gymnastics Co. 

Emmarie Surginer - Conservatory of Dance Arts 
Lydie Berard - Dance Graphics 

Tessa Vinueza - K&D South 
 Reece Seneca - The Dance Collective 

Emersyn Menard - The Movement Dance Academy 
Lakin Batiste - Dance Graphics 

Halle Linogon - K&D South 
Elia Rogozinski - K&D South 

Evey Leonard - Artistic Dance Project 
Arabella Widjaja - Taris School of Dance 
Lily Tran - Conservatory of Dance Arts 

Brighton Watson - Conservatory of Dance Arts 
Easton Berard - The Movement Dance Academy 

Amelie Wimberley - Dance Graphics 
 Blakely Jones - K&D South 

Evie Lacoste - Modern Conceptions of Dance 
Eden Nicholes - Republic Edge Dance 

Collins Matranga - Dancers Only 
Audrey Bourgeois - Dance Graphics 

Caroline Maner - Birmingham Dance Theatre 
Lily Dempster - To The Pointe Academy of Dance 

Devin Jordan - Dance Graphics 
 Aurora Lopez - MECKKA Dance Project 
Olivia Porter - Oxford Elite Dance Studio 

Hayes Canty - Modern Conceptions of Dance 
Deylah Pritchard - Creative dance studio 

Devin Jordan - Dance Graphics 
Aurora Lopez - MECKKA Dance Project 



 

Olivia Porter - Oxford Elite Dance Studio 
Hayes Canty - Modern Conceptions of Dance 
Deylah Pritchard - Creative dance studio​  

​  
Next Generation Ballet Summer Intensive Winner 

Bennett Messer - Conservatory of Dance Arts  
50% OFF Scholarship Winners 

Madison Calandro - Taris School of Dance 
Reece Seneca - The Dance Collective 

Taylor Hoke - The Dance Vault 
Saya Watkins - Carla's Dance Factory 

 
Impact Dance Adjudicator - Online Critique Scholarship Winner 

Mia Mcnelis - Next Step Dance Performing Arts 
 

CLI Scholarship Winners 
Holden Ward - Modern Conceptions of Dance 

Claire Gerard - DWL Dance Company 
Lakeia Lang - For The Love Of Dance Studios 

 
CLI Conservatory Summer Intensive Winners 
Kenleigh Dardar - Modern Conceptions of Dance 

Kadience Basley - Dance Graphics 
Saya Watkins - Carla's Dance Factory 

Melody Thiel - Tribe Seven 
 

Full-Time CLI Conservatory Program 2025-2026 Scholarship Winners 
Caroline Maner - Birmingham Dance Theatre 

Devin Jordan - Dance Graphics​  
​  
​  

The Joffrey Workshop Studio Excellence Award Winner 
Modern Conceptions of Dance 

 
TRIBE Scholarship Winner 

DWL Dance Company 
Dancers Only 

 
 

Mine Elite Scholarship Winners 
Chandler Brigham - Modern Conceptions of Dance 

Arabella Widjaja - Taris School of Dance 
Lila Stapp - Dance Graphics 

Charlotte Pipes - Taris School of Dance 



 

Isla Guidry - Dance Graphics 
\Collins Matranga - Dancers Only 

Evie Lacoste - Modern Conceptions of Dance 
Dylan Terry - Dance Graphics 

Colette Gwin - Taris School of Dance 
Graci Vitte - Dance Graphics 
Blakely Jones - K&D South 
Haley Vinueza - K&D South 

 Audrey Bourgeois - Dance Graphics 
Eden Nicholes - Republic Edge Dance 

Harper Blanchard - Taris School of Dance 
Parker Langlois - Taris School of Dance 

 
Junior Elite Scholarship Winners 

Corinne Fussell - The Movement Dance Academy 
Tatum Green - Taris School of Dance 

Payton Hodz - K&D South 
Bennett Messer - Conservatory of Dance Arts 

Blakely Bourquard - Conservatory of Dance Arts 
Emmarie Surginer - Conservatory of Dance Arts 

Emersyn Menard - The Movement Dance Academy 
Georgia Hepler - Verve Dance Company 

Lakin Batiste - Dance Graphics 
Molly Sweet - K&D South 

Elia Rogozinski - K&D South 
Halle Linogon - K&D South 
 Adalyn Stutes - Evolve 26 

Liv Muller - Conservatory of Dance Arts 
Ava Chandler - Oxford Elite Dance Studio 

Paige Marchand - Lancaster Dance Academy 
Eva Brooks - Dance Graphics 

Reece Seneca - The Dance Collective 
Lydie Berard - Dance Graphics 

Skye Griffin - Center Stage Dance & Gymnastics Co. 
Tessa Vinueza - K&D South 

Evey Leonard - Artistic Dance Project 
Bella Debram - Conservatory of Dance Arts 
Madison Calandro - Taris School of Dance 

 
 

Teen Elite Scholarship WInners 
Deylah Pritchard - Creative dance studio 

Holden Ward - Modern Conceptions of Dance 
Abigail Guidry - Conservatory of Dance Arts 



 

Melody Thiel - Tribe Seven 
Khloe Kramer - Conservatory of Dance Arts 

Lyla Terry - Dance Graphics 
 Brea Jones - Conservatory of Dance Arts 

Avery Lesaicherre - Conservatory of Dance Arts 
 Olivia Porter - Oxford Elite Dance Studio 

Claire Gerard - DWL Dance Company 
Marykate Soileau - Dance Graphics 

Kerrigan Frederick - Distinction Dance Company 
Julia Williams - Dancers Only 

Olivia Nalencz - Revolution Dance Company 
 

Senior Elite Scholarship WInners 
Caroline Coddou - To The Pointe Academy of Dance 

Emma Fontenot - Dance Graphics 
Saya Watkins - Carla's Dance Factory 
Madeline Zegura - Dance Connection 

Kirsten Dorsa - Evolve 26 
Mia Barone - Creative dance studio 

Taylor Hoke - The Dance Vault 
Presley Kling - Center Stage Performing Arts Academy 

Maya Spitzer - Launch Dance Co 
Allie Zeringue - To The Pointe Academy of Dance 
Lily Dempster - To The Pointe Academy of Dance 

Ashley Ragas - Modern Conceptions of Dance 
Devin Jordan - Dance Graphics 

 


